Black 191220 BLACK 1 2 2 2 1 8

Grand Total 1 2 2 2 1 8

Total 250 776,350.00

Special Instruction

AORD-535-2025

100

0

D583BEC1-8E52-4B05-9710-F8A5E222B422

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 42867.167

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 469,859.67

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Four Lac Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine And Paisa  Sixty Six Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory